Indoor > NB-GL1140 FOLDABLE GROW LIGHT
PROJECT DETAILS BOX
PROJECT
PRODUCT
PREPARER
TYPE
NOTES
App Control Features

facilities and other indoor lighting applications.
SPECIFICATIONS Product Features
DESCRIPTION
The NB-G1140 Foldable Grow Light offers wide light coverage and a long lifespan
that makes it suitable for all stages of plant growth. It utilize less power and comes
in Full Spectrum. Optimized for Greenhouse environments and is the best option
for large scale greenhouse operations. It comes with an adjustable hanging cable
system and suspension with stainless cable which can adjust installation height
easily. It also features one hook for suspending or 4 hooks for suspending.
NB-GL1140 Foldable
Grow Light
SPECTRUM
Indoor > NB-GL1140 FOLDABLE GROW LIGHT
NB-GL1140 Foldable Grow Light
SERIES WATTAGE LED FINISH EFF (μmol/J) CONTROL
NB-GL1140-W400 400 watt
WW+CW+660nm
3500K+660nm
Full Spectrum
Black
White
Silver
2.6
Manual Control
Digital Controller
APP Conrol
NB-GL1140-W600 600 watt
NB-GL1140-W640 640 watt
NB-GL1140-W720 720 watt
NB-GL1140-W1000 1000 watt
Sample: NB-GL1140-W640
Ordering Format
MODEL WATTAGE CCT PPF EFF (μmol/J) VOLTAGE
NB-GL1140-W400 400 watt Full Spectrum 1040 umol/s 2.6 lm/W 100-277vac